DC Sources VP/MS
3 –10 kW
Active parallel mode up to 90kW
19“ x 2 U x 440 – 600 mm
OVERVIEW
•
• Compact design 10 kW in 2 U
• Active parallel mode up to 90kW

VP/MS 615 6,000 0 – 15 0 – 400 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 620 6,000 0 – 20 0 – 300 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 635 6,000 0 – 35 0 – 175 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 645 6,000 0 – 45 0 – 140 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 670 6,000 0 – 70 0 – 90 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 6100      6,000 0 – 100 0 – 60 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 6150      6,000 0 – 150 0 – 40 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 6300      6,000 0 – 300 0 – 20 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 6600      6,000 0 – 600 0 – 10 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 6800      6,000 0 – 800 0 – 7.5 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 61000    6,000 0 – 1,000 0 – 6 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 61200    6,000 0 – 1,200 0 – 5 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 61500    6,000 0 – 1,500 0 – 4 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
Doc. IA-0023
VP ELECTRONIQUE - 91746 MASSY CEDEX - Tel: 01.69.20.08.69 - contact@vpelec.com - www.vpelec.com
VP/MS101500 10,000 0 – 1,500 0 – 7 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
Other versions on request
PRODUCT EXAMPLES VP/MS
Type Power W Voltage V Current A Dimensions
VP/MS 820 8,000 0 – 20 0 – 440 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 825 8,000 0 – 25 0 – 320 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 835 8,000 0 – 35 0 – 230 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 845 8,000 0 – 45 0 – 180 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 870 8,000 0 – 70 0 – 115 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 8100 8,000 0 – 100 0 – 80 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 8150 8,000 0 – 150 0 – 55 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 8300 8,000 0 – 300 0 – 30 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 8600 8,000 0 – 600 0 – 15 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 8800 8,000 0 – 800 0 – 10 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 81000                          8,000  0 – 1,000 0 – 8 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 81200                          8,000  0 – 1,200 0 – 6.7 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS 81500                          8,000 0 – 1,500 0 – 5.4 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS1020                           10,000 0 – 20 0 – 500 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS1035                           10,000 0 – 35 0 – 350 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS1045                           10,000     0 – 45 0 – 250 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS1070                           10,000           0 – 70 0 – 175 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS10100 10,000 0 – 100 0 – 100 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS10150 10,000 0 – 150 0 – 75 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS10300 10,000 0 – 300 0 – 40 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS10600 10,000 0 – 600 0 – 17 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS10800 10,000 0 – 800 0 – 13 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS101000 10,000 0 – 1,000 0 – 10 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
VP/MS101200 10,000 0 – 1,200 0 – 8.4 19“ x 2 U x 600 mm
OPTIONS
noitpircseDxidneppA
../230 207 – 253 VAC Input only for 3 and 4 kW
../3P208 3 x 208 / 187 – 229 VAC Input